MALHEUR COUNTY

ANNUAL WAGE REPORT
PAYROLL CHECKS DATED: 07/01/19 - 07/31/19

EMPLOYEE NAME JOB TITLE GROSS WAGES
GENERAL FUND COUNTY COURT

DONALD HODGE COUNTY COMMISSIONER .4 2,525.25

DANIEL JOYCE COUNTY JUDGE 1/2005 6,313.13

KIMBERLY ROSS EXEC ASST 4,085.25

LAWRENCE WILSON COUNTY COMMISSIONER .4 2,525.25
GENERAL FUND INFORMATION SERVICES

WILLIAM GOBLE INFORMATION SYSTEMS DIR 6,437.60

JOSHUA KREGER INFORMATION SYSTEMS COOR 5,839.60
GENERAL FUND COUNTY COUNSEL

STEPHANIE WILLIAMS COUNTY COUNSEL 2 .8FTE 6,164.60
GENERAL FUND COUNTY CLERK

CHRISTINE HARROD MANAGEMENT ASST-CLERK 3,087.50

AMY LAMB RECORDS CLERK 3,158.07

DAWNEE RUSSIN ADMINISTRATIVE ASST 3,079.21

GAYLE TROTTER COUNTY CLERK 08/01/17 6,041.75
GENERAL FUND ASSESSOR

TONYA FULK ASSESSOR CLERK 3,237.02

DAVID INGRAM ASSESSOR 12/1/2007 6,041.75

GINA LEWIS GIS SPECIALIST 4,665.92

ROBERT MUSIL PROPERTY APPRAISER Il 4,126.43

KATHLEEN POZZI ASSIS ASSESSOR 7-1-19 4,179.50

GEORGE RUSSELL CHIEF APPRAISER JAN 2017 5,084.63

MILDRED SHEFFIELD APPRAISER 1 3,651.52

CRAIG SUTTON PROPERTY APPRAISER I 4,557.54
GENERAL FUND ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE

JUDITH BOND ACCOUNTING/SYSTEMS TECH. 4,819.75

LORINDA DUBOIS ADMIN OFFICER 6/1/12 6,491.88

TONYA MONTEITH OFFICE ASSIST/CONF .60 1,441.71

SUSAN SALOVE PERSONNEL OFFICER 4,186.00
GENERAL FUND COUNTY TREASURER/TAX

JENNIFER FORSYTH TREASURER/TAX COLLECTOR 6,041.75

ANGIE MICHELI MANAGEMENT ASST-TAX 51519 3,272.75

DIAN MUSSI OFFICE ASSISTANT I1 .06 1,033.20
GENERAL FUND DISTRICT ATTORNEY

JOHN ALEXANDER ASSISTANT DA 7,626.67

JON CONDE ASSISTANT DA 7,441.20



STEPHANIE
DAVID
MICHAEL
NANCY
SUSAN
TERESA
CELIA
BELINDA
LINDA
MELANIE

GENERAL FUND
CYNTHIA
JACQUELINE

GENERAL FUND
AMANDA

GENERAL FUND
NORMA
MAIREL
MARGARET
MARGARITA
JESSICA

GENERAL FUND
SALLY
GEORGE
LETTICIA
SUSAN
ELUTERIO
MICHAEL
JULIE
EMMA
SARA
JENNIFER

GENERAL FUND
DON
VICTORIA

GENERAL FUND
TATIANA
ERIC

GENERAL FUND
STEVE
DONALD

GENERAL FUND

CUMMINGS
GOLDTHORPE
HENINGER
MCDANIEL
MCHAFFIE
MILLER
ORTEGA
RAMIREZ
ROLLINS
ZEMMER

VOCA GRANT/D.A.

CALDERON
CUEVAS

C.A.M.l./D.A.

MACHUCA-MARTINEZ

ONTARIO JUSTICE COURT

ALCALA

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ

MAHONY
NUNEZ
PENA

JUVENILE DEPARTMENT

ALVARADO
CUNHA
DAVILA
GREGORY
MARTINEZ JR
PADILLA
RAYON

ROSE
RUNNELS
SCHAFFER

COURTHOUSE

DALTON
RICHTER

PLANNING/ZONING

BURGESS
EVANS

SOLID WASTE
BURTON
WILSON

SHERIFF

DISCOVERY CLERK 06/01/17
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

DEPUTY DA

MANAGEMENT ASST 05/2017
LEGAL ASSISTANT 05-17-17
CHILD SUPPORT SPECIALIST
OAIll DA 7/01/2017

CHILD SUPPORT SPEC 5/200
LEGAL ASSIST/VICTIM ADVO
LEGAL ASSISTANT 6/09

VICTIMS ADVOCATE
VICTIM ADVOCATE-GRANT

DIR/VICTIM SERV 080118

OFFICE ASSISTANT Il
OAIl F/T

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
OFFICE MANAGER JUNE1,201
OAIl F/T

JUVENILE CLERK

JUVENILE COUNSELOR
JUVENILE COUNSELOR
DIRECTOR 11/1/15
JUVENILE COUNSELOR 01/03
JUV. CNSLR RE-HIRED 3/02
RETIREE CONTRACT
JUVENILE OFF MGR 53119
JUVENILE COUNSELOR- 2013
JUVENILE COUNSELOR

MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST
CUSTODIAN

MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT
PLANNING DIRECTOR 082318

RELIEF LANDFILL ATTENDAN
LANDFILL ATTENDANT

2,932.58

666.67
6,120.40
3,523.00
3,315.97
3,749.49
2,659.96
3,749.49
3,570.94
3,570.94

2,887.08
2,749.60

3,166.80

2,595.08
2,331.60
6,041.75
3,357.25
2,936.10

761.63
4,446.38
4,232.13
5,887.38
4,557.54
4,557.54

410.21
3,116.75
4,446.38
4,557.54

4,151.33
2,961.02

3,272.75
5,204.88

110.79
1,319.49



BRIAN
CHRISTOPHR
ORSON
KIMBERLY
MICHAEL
HAYLEE
PETER
RICHARD
DAVID
MAURO
DERRICK
DANNY
LORA
DAVID
SHAWN
GREGORY
ROBERT
BRIAN

GENERAL FUND

TERESA
LOGAN
ALEXANDER
LURANA
BAILEY
JOSH
DEANNA
AMBER
MICKY
DEVIN
KASEY
TYLER
JOHN
JORGE
KEVIN
RACHEL
LORI
CHAWNTEL
SAMUEL

GENERAL FUND

THOMAS
YESENIA
CHARLOTTE
CARISA
KATHE
BRITTANY
KATHY
TAUNETTE
ROBIN

BELNAP
EVEN
FRATES
FULWYLER
HALE
HARDING
JENSEN
JOHNSON
KESEY
LOPEZ-PENA
PEASLEY
PERKINS
RAY

REED

RICE
ROMANS
SPEELMAN
WOLFE

JAIL
ALEXANDER
BUTLER
CHAVEZ
EDWARDS
FRASCH
GRIFFITH
HAGON
HOPKINS
JACOBS
MERRITT
NELSON
OSBORN
PHILLIPS
PONCE
PONCE
REYNA
TUCKER
ZEHR
ZINIE

BLM BACKCOUNTRY INT
JV DEPUTY SHERIFF 010219
PATROL DPUTY 7/1/2019

MANAGEMENT ASST 6/13/05

PATROL DEPUTY-INT 040116
PATROL DEPUTY 5/1/18

DEP SHER-ADV
UNDERSHERIFF 10-09-12
SGT ADV 9/8/11/

PATROL DEPUTY 09/01/2016

VALE DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY ADV

CIVIL CLERK 01/01/15

JV DEPUTY SHERIFF 080118
TRANS VALE DEP 040118
PATROL SGT -ADV

PATROL SARGEANT INT
COUNTY SHERIFF 6/1/2011

CORRECTIONS OFFICER
CORRECTIONS OFFICER
CORRECTION OFF 8-24-17
LAW ENFORCEMENT TECH
LAW ENFORCEMENT TECH
CORRECTIONS SGT 3/1/18
FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
CORRECTIONS SGT-010115
CORRECTION OFFICER 08011

CORRECTIONS SGT-12/01/14

CORRECTIONS OFFICER
MED DIR MCJAIL 090118
CORRECTION OFFICER

LAW ENFORCEMENT TECH
JAIL COMMANDER 1/23/06
CORRECTIONS OFF 3/19/07
LAW ENFORCEMENT TECH
CORRECTIONS OFFICER

MCSO COMMUNICATION CENTER

BRANIFF
CARPENTER
CLEMENTS
JORDAN
PETTERSON
ROSS

ROSS
THODE
WINTLE

DISPATCH SGT-05/23/14
DISPATCHER

DISPATCHER

DISPATCHER
DISPATCHER-INT 120113
DISPATCHER SGT 08-01-18
DISPATCHER-ADV
DISPATCHER-ADV
DISPATCHER/JULY 2007

5,038.57
3,908.67
4,751.02
4,085.25
5,038.57
4,751.02
5,088.57
7,184.13
5,665.73
4,309.31
4,104.10
5,088.57
3,400.90
4,674.78
4,104.10
5,665.73
5,615.73
8,030.00

4,757.31
3,913.85
3,913.85
3,567.46
2,888.73
4,567.33
3,623.84
4,315.02
4,919.20
3,549.98
5,042.27
3,727.48
1,666.67
3,549.98
2,934.95
5,839.60
4,530.77
3,567.46
4,315.02

5,042.27
3,638.82
3,218.39
4,011.80
4,262.39
4,244.93
4,523.01
4,523.01
4,423.01



GENERAL FUND
RICHARD

GENERAL FUND
DIANNE
LISA
JAEL
MARCI
TRACY
GRICELDA
MARY
KIRSTEN
JERRIMI
HALLIE
NIDYA
IMELDA
MICHELLE
SARAH
ANGELICA
MORRIS
REBECCA
CHRISTINA
TANA
PEGGY
LEAH

GENERAL FUND
CHRISTIAN
KELLY
CRAIG

GENERAL FUND
CONNIE

GENERAL FUND
SUE
MISHELLE

GENERAL FUND
BOBBI

GENERAL FUND
GARY

GENERAL FUND
JAMES

ROAD FUND
SCOTT

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

HARRIMAN

HEALTH DEPT
ALLISON
ALMARAZ
BARRON-GARCIA
BRABB
BUSTER
CHAVEZ
GALLIGAR
HATCH
HELMICK
HOPKINS
KETCHU
MADERA
MARINES
POE
RESENDIZ
SMITH
STRICKER
THOMAS
WALLER
WINSLOW
WISHARD

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

CABALO
FRIEND
GEDDES

VETERANS SERVICE
TANAKA

MARINE & PARK
DAVIES
MCCORMICK

EXTENSION SERVICE
HOWELL

WEED CONTROL
PAGE

COUNTY SURVEYOR
EDWARDS

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
ALDRIDGE

EM MG C LT-CONTRACT7-1-1

HEALTH SPECIALIST - WIC
HEALTH SPECIALIST-GRANT
OAIll HEALTH DEPT

OFFICE ASSISTANT Il

HD RN 7/1/2015

HEALTH SPEC-GRANT

REG. NURSE F/T

HEALTH TPEP COORD-CONTRA
NURSE PRACTITIONER
WIC SUPERVISOR 01-01-19
HEALTH SPECIALIST 8/08
OFFICE ASSISTANT Il
OFFICE ASSISTANT Il
HEALTH DEPT DIRECTOR
REGISTERED NURSE
HEALTH OFFICER

RN SUPERVISOR

REG NURSE 9/1/2009

REG NURSE F/T

ACCTNG SPECIALIST 6/04
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST

EH SPECIALIST TRAINEE
ENVIRO HLTH CLERK 070119
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DIR

VET SERVICE OFFICER

BLY CRK PRK GROUNDSKEEPER
PARK ASSISTANT APRIL-SEP

OFFICE MANAGER EXT. OFF

WEED INSPECTOR

COUNTY SURVEYOR ENGINEER

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR-JIV

4,448.55

3,238.95
2,290.21
3,084.74
2,794.62
5,404.59
2,234.35
5,397.45
2,013.00
1,100.00
4,606.88
3,238.95
3,084.74
3,084.74
4,563.00
4,660.36
1,666.67
5,749.25

852.25
4,776.87
3,400.90

711.90

3,444.83
2,861.05
6,035.25

5,045.73

2,284.98
964.04

3,581.07

6,475.73

6,760.00

4,017.60



ROBERT
CHARLES
THOMAS
BRADLEY
MICHELLE
MATHEW
DARRIN
PATRICK
RONDA
JAMES
DAVID

COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS
GREGORY
CHRISTOPHR
CINDY
FRANCES
DARREL
MIKE
MAURI
JAMES
JAMES

BOAT LICENSE FUND
ETHAN
WADE

CORRECTIONS ASSESSMENT
WILLIAM

AMBULANCE SERVICE DIST.
ROBERT

COUNTY FAIR FUND
LYNELLE
GEORGE

CRT FACILITIES SECURITY
CINDY

HEALTHY START
HILDA
SUSAN

VECTOR CONTROL DISTRICT
MARY
MEGAN
JESSICA
AMANDA

BRONSON
CONNER
DAVIS I
DUCKWORTH
HARPER-DENNIS
HIATT
JENSEN
JOYCE
MCPHERSON
SKERJANEC
TIFFANY

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
ANDERSEN

GARNER

LOOTENS

MURREY

PATZER

PRICE

SAITO

ST MICHELL

WARREN

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
AULT
HOLOM

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
REYNOLDS

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
DICKINSON

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
CHRISTIANI
CLARK

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
PADGETT

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
MEJIA
WAY

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
AGUILA

BERNARD

NORTON

ZANDER

HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC
SHOP FOREMAN

ROAD FOREMAN JV12/01/201
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
ACCOUNT SPECIALIST 11/07
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 11/07
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
WEED SPRAYER

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
ROAD SUPERVISOR

PROBATION OFFICER (ADV)
PROBATION OFFICER INT
CORRECTIONS ASSISTANT
PROBATION OFFICER 040115
PROBATION OFFICER (ADV)
CORRECTIONS TECH

WC COORDINATOR 6/27/2016
P&P LIEUTENANT 07-01-18
P&P SERGEANT 2/22/2011

COUNTY DEPUTY .5
MARINE DEP ADV-090116

PROGRAMS COORD/CO 9/1/10

AMBULANCE SVC.DIST.COORD

FAIR MANAGER
FAIRGROUNDS CARETAKER

COURT SECURITY 9/1/06

HEALTH SPECIALIST 11/1/0
REGISTERED NURSE .8

VECTOR MONITOR
SEASONAL VECTOR MONITOR
VECTOR/WEED MANAGER
SEASONAL VECTOR MONITOR

3,928.32
5,404.96
5,133.60
4,221.00
3,400.90
4,775.40
4,118.40
3,609.00
4,775.40
4,221.00
5,625.00

4,896.70
4,846.70
3,578.51
4,454.21
4,896.70
3,578.51
3,162.88
5,037.07
5,141.07

4,524.78
5,088.57

4,530.77

5,217.88

3,750.00
2,372.50

4,757.31

3,238.95
4,431.78

1,764.00
3,357.00
1,875.00
1,206.00



BUILDING PROGRAM NON-DEPARTMENTAL
LAURA HAYS ASSIST BLDING OFF/MGM AS 3,942.25

TIMOTHY JAENSCH A-1 LEVEL COMM PLUMBING 960.00
ADELE SCHAFFELD-GRIFFIN A-LEVEL STR INSP/PLAN EX 5,104.00



